



Pražský pohár 2023/2024



Číslo závodu: 1.
Datum: 20. 9. 2023
Místo konání: Attan Slot Racing Club - Všejanya
Kategorie: PR/24
Hlavní rozhodčí: Pavel Hrabal
Počet startujících: 15

Kvalifikace

<i>Pořadí</i>	<i>Jméno</i>	<i>Nej. čas</i>
1.	Poledna František	4.415
2.	Flaisig Pavel	4.453
3.	Hojer Martin	4.457
4.	Hojer Miloš	4.539
5.	Spudil Michal	4.577
6.	Karlík Jiří	4.620
7.	Žemlicka Jan	4.658
8.	Krause Michael	4.756
9.	Kacíř Libor	4.844
10.	Kalhous Roman	4.859
11.	Holý František	5.070
12.	Ehmke Stefan	5.074
13.	Štrunc Jiří	5.230
14.	Hrabal Pavel	5.520
15.	Šůla Milan	5.758

Konečné pořadí

<i>Pořadí</i>	<i>Jméno</i>	<i>Finále</i>	<i>Nej. čas</i>	<i>Body</i>
1.	Poledna František	296.56	4.569	30
2.	Karlík Jiří	294.19	4.564	27
3.	Flaisig Pavel	290.64	4.524	25
4.	Hojer Miloš	287.13	4.587	24
5.	Hojer Martin	283.43	4.569	23
6.	Spudil Michal	280.50	4.690	22
7.	Krause Michael	278.98	4.825	21
8.	Žemlicka Jan	269.02	4.648	20
9.	Kalhous Roman	266.69	4.860	19
10.	Kacíř Libor	260.71	4.881	18
11.	Holý František	257.85	4.898	17
12.	Štrunc Jiří	248.36	5.052	16
13.	Ehmke Stefan	248.15	5.097	15
14.	Hrabal Pavel	224.10	5.276	14
15.	Šůla Milan	208.51	5.779	13

Skupina B

1. Kalhous Roman	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	266.69
	34.13	34.03	32.55	32.01	33.94	32.60	34.77	32.66	
	34.13	68.16	100.71	132.72	166.66	199.26	234.03	266.69	
2. Kacíř Libor	[3]	[2]	[2]	[2]	[2]	[2]	[2]	[2]	260.71
	30.61	33.82	32.08	33.22	32.54	32.88	32.04	33.52	
	30.61	64.43	96.51	129.73	162.27	195.15	227.19	260.71	
3. Holý František	[5]	[3]	[3]	[3]	[3]	[3]	[3]	[3]	257.85
	27.76	33.64	34.20	33.04	31.42	33.53	32.07	32.19	
	27.76	61.40	95.60	128.64	160.06	193.59	225.66	257.85	
4. Štrunc Jiří	[2]	[4]	[4]	[4]	[4]	[4]	[5]	[4]	248.36
	31.13	29.64	33.22	30.59	30.25	32.06	30.24	31.23	
	31.13	60.77	93.99	124.58	154.83	186.89	217.13	248.36	
5. Ehmke Stefan	[6]	[5]	[5]	[5]	[5]	[5]	[4]	[5]	248.15
	27.40	31.31	30.87	32.19	31.81	31.98	31.74	30.85	
	27.40	58.71	89.58	121.77	153.58	185.56	217.30	248.15	
6. Hrabal Pavel	[4]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	224.10
	28.99	26.64	25.02	29.24	28.43	28.72	28.12	28.94	
	28.99	55.63	80.65	109.89	138.32	167.04	195.16	224.10	
7. Šůla Milan	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	208.51
	26.28	26.08	26.95	26.02	26.28	25.50	26.45	24.95	
	26.28	52.36	79.31	105.33	131.61	157.11	183.56	208.51	

Skupina A

1. Poledna František	[2]	[2]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	[1]	296.56
	35.90	37.42	37.47	37.53	37.08	36.75	37.84	36.57	
	35.90	73.32	110.79	148.32	185.40	222.15	259.99	296.56	
2. Karlík Jiří	[4]	[4]	[4]	[4]	[2]	[2]	[2]	[2]	294.19
	35.24	35.52	37.02	37.22	37.32	37.42	37.00	37.45	
	35.24	70.76	107.78	145.00	182.32	219.74	256.74	294.19	
3. Flaisig Pavel	[8]	[8]	[6]	[5]	[5]	[4]	[3]	[3]	290.64
	31.21	35.56	38.08	37.50	37.65	37.03	36.29	37.32	
	31.21	66.77	104.85	142.35	180.00	217.03	253.32	290.64	
4. Hojer Miloš	[6]	[3]	[3]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[4]	[4]	287.13
	35.00	35.82	37.00	37.18	36.33	35.34	35.32	35.14	
	35.00	70.82	107.82	145.00	181.33	216.67	251.99	287.13	
5. Hojer Martin	[1]	[1]	[2]	[2]	[3]	[3]	[5]	[5]	283.43
	36.95	37.71	35.96	35.89	35.59	36.02	32.94	32.37	
	36.95	74.66	110.62	146.51	182.10	218.12	251.06	283.43	
6. Spudil Michal	[3]	[5]	[5]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	[6]	280.50
	35.24	35.37	35.52	35.76	36.46	33.73	32.94	35.48	
	35.24	70.61	106.13	141.89	178.35	212.08	245.02	280.50	
7. Krause Michael	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	[7]	278.98
	34.42	34.42	35.20	34.95	34.26	34.75	35.33	35.65	
	34.42	68.84	104.04	138.99	173.25	208.00	243.33	278.98	
8. Žemlicka Jan	[5]	[6]	[8]	[8]	[8]	[8]	[8]	[8]	269.02
	35.01	34.73	30.25	30.00	32.41	34.75	35.93	35.94	
	35.01	69.74	99.99	129.99	162.40	197.15	233.08	269.02	